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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI 
JAYAN

JAYAN  P G (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
KALIYAR P O 

KALIYAR, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

2 10/01/2026 Anu Tom Tom Zacharias (FTHR) Kallidukkil, Alakkode, 
Alakkode, Kalayanthani, 

685588, Thodupuzha

  

3 10/01/2026 V R GOPINATHAN 
NAIR 

G RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

VIRIPPELIMATTATHIL, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM 

P O CHITTOOR, 
MANAKKAD, 

PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

4 10/01/2026 FITHA FATHIMA K S SHAJI  K K (FTHR) KANAPARAMBIL, 
VANNAPPURAM P O, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 SHAHIN  SHAJI SHAJI T 
ABDULKARIM (FTHR)

THOTTIPARAMBIL, 
VANNAPPURAM  P O, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

6 10/01/2026 BEENA AZEEZ AZEEZ (FTHR) VELLUPARAMBIL, 
EDAVETTY, 

THODUPUZHA, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

7 10/01/2026 N G PRADOSH GOPALAN KESAVAN 
NELLICKAL (FTHR)

NELLICKAL HOUSE, 
ARIKUZHA, 

MANAKKAD, 
ARIKUZHA, 685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

8 10/01/2026 ATHIRA S SASEENDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

KARIKKODE, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

9 10/01/2026 MEENAKSHY 
PRADOSH 

PRADOSH GOPALAN 
(FTHR)

NELLICKAL HOUSE, 
ARIKUZHA, 

MANAKKAD, 
ARIKUZHA, 685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

10 10/01/2026 AJIMI BEERAN BEERAN  K M (FTHR) KAITHACKAL, 
VANNAPPURAM P O 

CHEENKALCITY, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

11 10/01/2026 DEVASIA P J JOSEPH  (FTHR) PALATHINKAL, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

KARIKKODE, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

12 10/01/2026 JOJI KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE M J 
(FTHR)

11/267A 
MANGALATHUKUNNEL, 

PANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

PANNOOR, 685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

13 10/01/2026 ARSHAD P S HAMEED (FTHR) PURAMADATHIL, 
VAZHITHALA, 
MANAKKAD, 

VAZHITHALA P O, 
685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

14 10/01/2026 Vijai Babu Babu (FTHR) 137 Kochuveettil, 
Udumbannoor, 
Udumbannoor, 

Amayapra, 685595, 
Thodupuzha

  

15 10/01/2026 PUSHPAKUMARI PANKAJAKSHAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

ARACKAL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA P O, 
685584, 

THODUPUZHA

  

16 10/01/2026 TESSY E MATHEW (FTHR) MUNDOKUZHIYIL, 
EZHUMUTTOM, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
EZHUMUTTOM, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

17 10/01/2026 CELIN BABU SHAHIDA (OTHR) VADAKKEMANDAPATHIL, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

KARIKKODE, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

18 10/01/2026 SHAFNA C A ASHRAF  C K (FTHR) CHAMAKALAYIL, 
VANNAPPURAM P O  

MUTTUKANDAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

19 10/01/2026 MERCY DEVASYA P J (HSBN) PALATHINKAL, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

20 10/01/2026 HAREENA JOBY JOBY (FTHR) MALEPPARAMBIL, 
OLICKAMATTAM,THATTAKKUZHA 

P O, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
THATTAKKUZHA, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

21 10/01/2026 AJAY JAIMON JAIMON P P (FTHR) 4/279 
PAZHUPLAKKAL, 

PATHAZHAPPARA, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

22 10/01/2026 REMYA M G  RAJESHKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

KOONANANICKAL, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM 

P O, KARIKKODE, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

23 10/01/2026 AMMINI THANKAN THANKAN (HSBN) 416,PERACHUVATTIL, 
ELAMDESOM, 
ALACKODE, 

ELAMDESOM, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

24 10/01/2026 JALAJA A B AMMINI (MTHR) AMBANATTU, 
METHOTTY, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
KOOVAKANDAM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

25 10/01/2026 LAKSHMI BIJU BIJU RAGHAVAN 
(FTHR)

8/204 
VANIYEDATHU, 
ELLUMPURAM, 

MUTTOM, 
ELLUMPURAM, 

685587, 
THODUPUZHA

  

26 10/01/2026 PUSHPAKUMARI PANKAJAKSHAN  
NAIR (HSBN)

ARACKAL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA P O, 
685584, 

THODUPUZHA

  

27 10/01/2026 K S MUHAMMED 
SALIH 

SAIDU MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUNJANPARAMBIL, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

28 10/01/2026 SUJATHA MOHANAN (HSBN) PUNCHAKUNNEL, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

KARIKKODE, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

29 10/01/2026 BEEMA K E EBRAHIM 
SULAIMAN (FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
KALAYANTHANI, 

ALACODE, 
KALAYANTHANI P 

O, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

30 10/01/2026 TINCYMOL C K Abin Thomas (HSBN) 11/142Thalumkal, 
Kalayanthani P O 

Inchiyani, Alakode, 
Kalayanthani, 685588, 

Thodupuzha

  

31 10/01/2026 SASIDHARAN NAIR SEKHARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

EDASSERIYIL, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

32 10/01/2026 JAMEELA JABAR (HSBN) KAROTTEPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY P O, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

33 10/01/2026 REJINA JOHNSON ROYMON V C (HSBN) 14/661 
VILLIAMPLACKAL, 

MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 
MUTTOM, 685587, 

THODUPUZHA

  

34 10/01/2026 NEJEEB REHIMAN ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VARIYATHAPALLIYALIL, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

35 10/01/2026 AJMAL K J JABBAR (FTHR) KAROTTEPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY P O, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

36 10/01/2026 ABY HASSAN (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
KALAYANTHANI, 

ALACODE, 
KALAYANTHANI P 

O, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

37 10/01/2026 ANJOE SANIL SANIL JOSE (FTHR) 4/112 
NJARAKANDATHIL, 

KODUVELI, 
KODIKULAM, 

KODUVELI P O, 
685582, 

THODUPUZHA

  

38 10/01/2026 USHA RAJAN RAJAN (HSBN) 11/32 POONATT, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM 

P O, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

39 10/01/2026 BLAIR BLAISE BLAISE G VAZHAYIL 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

40 10/01/2026 SAYANA SULTHANA 
SHAMEER 

SHAMEER A A (FTHR) ARANJANAL, 
AMAYAPRA, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685596, 
THODUPUZHA

  

41 10/01/2026 JAMEELA  MUHAMMED K E 
(HSBN)

21/323 
KUNJANPARAMBIL, 

KEERIKODE, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

42 10/01/2026 ADHILA P F AJMAL SIDHIK 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

43 10/01/2026 SHANAVAS HUSSAIN HUSSAIN K B (FTHR) KILIYAMKOTTU, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

44 10/01/2026 FAIZAL V A ABDUL AZEEZ  V S 
(FTHR)

VARIKKANIKUNNEL, 
CHEENKALLU CITY, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

45 10/01/2026 BABU JOSE JOSEPH (FTHR) VADAKKEKKARA, 
ARIKUZHA, 

MANAKKAD, 
ARIKUZHA, 685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

46 10/01/2026 JOSUKUTTY SOJAN A C SOJAN (FTHR) 09/250 
ELAMTHANATHU, 

KARIMKUNNAM P O, 
THODUPUZHA, 

KARIMKUNNAM, 
685586, 

THODUPUZHA

  

47 10/01/2026 JINS SUNNY SUNNY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ELAMBACHAMVEETTIL, 
MULAPPURAM, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

48 10/01/2026 BINDHU SABU SABU P P (HSBN) PADINJARAYIL, 
VANNAPPURAM  P O 

ODIYAPARA, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

49 10/01/2026 ABIN SAJI SAJI FRENCHU 
(FTHR)

THONIPPARAYIL, 
VADAKKUMMURRY, 

KARIMKUNNAM, 
VADAKKUMMURRY, 

685586, 
THODUPUZHA

  

50 10/01/2026 AMEEN 
SHAMSUDEEN

SHAMSUDEEN T M 
(FTHR)

48,THOTTIPARAMBIL, 
MARTHOMA, 
KARIKKODE, 

EDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

51 10/01/2026 Kochuthresia Thachil VARKEY (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

52 10/01/2026 AFRIN MUJEEB MUJEEB (FTHR) THOTTIPARAMBIL, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR  P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

53 10/01/2026 TREESAMOL  JOSE JOSE  JOHN (FTHR) POOVARISUMMOOTTIL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

54 10/01/2026 AENA ROY ROY JOSEPH (FTHR) 196/09,Penthanath, 
Anchiri, Alakode, 

Anchiri P O, 685585, 
Thodupuzha

  

55 10/01/2026 HAKKIM S  SULAIMAN (FTHR) 15/121-
A,CHERUPADICAKAL, 

KANJAR, KANJAR, 
KANJAR, 685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

56 10/01/2026 DITTY CICIL 
MATHEW 

MATHEW JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

10/38D ELAVANAL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

57 10/01/2026 APHENA ROY ROY JOSEPH (FTHR) 196/09,Penthanathu, 
Anchiri, Alakode, 

Anchiri P O, 685585, 
Thodupuzha

  

58 10/01/2026 Ardra Ajayakumar Ajayakumar (FTHR) 186, Pattayakkudy, 
Vannappuram, 

Pulickathotty, 685607, 
Thodupuzha

  

59 10/01/2026 SHINOY K K HAKKIM S (HSBN) 15/121-A,  
CHERUPADICKAL, 
KANJAR, KANJAR, 
KANJAR, 685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

60 10/01/2026 SHAHANAZ 
SHANAVAS

SHANAVAS 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

KILYAMKOTTU, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

61 10/01/2026 SAIBU SAKARIA NISAR K M (HSBN) KUMBALATHOTTIYIL, 
KALAYANTHANI, 

ALACODE, 
KALAYANTHANI P 

O, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

62 10/01/2026 Jeril Mathew Mathew Joseph (FTHR) Elambasseril, 
Muthalakodam, 

Thodupuzha, 
Muthalakodam, 685605, 

Thodupuzha

  

63 10/01/2026 ALPHIN JOHNSON JOHNSON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

196/09,Penthanathu, 
Anchiri, Alakode, 

Anchiri P O, 685585, 
Thodupuzha

  

64 10/01/2026 ANJU  KASSIM (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKUNNEL, 
PANNIIMATTOM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
PANNIMATTOM P O, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

65 10/01/2026 ASHKAR K S K U MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

KUZHIVELIL, 
VANNAPPURAM P O, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

66 10/01/2026 GOUTHAMKRISHNA 
AJIL

AJIL C V (FTHR) CHETTIKUNNEL, 
KALIYAR P O  

DARBHATHOTTI, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

67 10/01/2026 AMMINI RAJU (HSBN) 374,KOOTTAPLAKAL, 
POOCHAPRA, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
DEVARUPARA, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

68 10/01/2026 ASHIK SAKKEER SAKKEER O P (FTHR) OLICKAL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA, 
685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

69 10/01/2026 THOMAS T S XAVIOUR (FTHR) 08/365 
THYPPARAMBIL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

70 10/01/2026 PRINCE J PULICKAL Joy (FTHR) 05/97A Pulickal, 
Kalayanthani P O, 

Alakode, Kalayanthani, 
685588, Thodupuzha

  

71 10/01/2026 THANSIHA 
SULAIMAN 

E S SULAIMAN 
DARIMI (FTHR)

EDAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKAVALA, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

72 10/01/2026 GEORGEKUTTY 
SUNNY

SUNNY  THOMAS 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

73 10/01/2026 BASIL 
KAMARUDHEEN

K I KAMARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KALLUMPURATHU, 
EDAVETTY, 
EDAVETTY, 

EDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

74 10/01/2026 MEHARIN MOL ANAS E M ABDUL 
BASHEER (FTHR)

ELAYIDATHUPARAMBIL, 
PANNIMATTOM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
PANNIMATTOM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

75 10/01/2026 ALFIYA SHERMIN REHMATHULLA M A 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLARINGADU P 
O, VANNAPURAM, 
MULLARINGADU, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

76 10/01/2026 RENJINI S B AJAYAN V S (HSBN) VAICKATHUKUNNEL, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

77 10/01/2026 JOMIYA JOY BOBY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

07/282, 
MITTATHANICKAL, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

78 10/01/2026 FARSANA K N NASAR K M (FTHR) KUNNATHU HOUSE, 
UDUMBANNUR 

AMAYAPRA BOOTH 
189, UDUMBANNUR, 
UDUMBANNUR P O, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

79 10/01/2026 ANNA TREESA JOJO JOJOMON THOMAS 
PERUMPANANY 

(FTHR)

12/123 
PERUMPANANY, 

VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPUZHA, 

VAZHITHALA P O, 
685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

80 10/01/2026 ALBIN SANISH SANISH JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
VENMONY P O 

VENMONY, 
KANJIKUZHI, 

VENMONY, 685606, 
IDUKKI

  

81 10/01/2026 ABRAHAM STEPHEN STEPHEN (FTHR) PLAKKOOTTATHIL, 
MUTTOM P O, 

MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 
685587, 

THODUPUZHA

  

82 10/01/2026 Alby  Shajan Shajan P Augustine 
(FTHR)

puthenpurayil house, 
ottalloor p.o, 

karimkunnam, ottalloor, 
685586, thodupuzha

  

83 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
EBRAHIM KHAN P 

MUHAMMED 
NYASKHAN P (FTHR)

PANACKAL, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

84 10/01/2026 ARYA K S MATHEW J 
KUNNATH (OTHR)

SAVIOURS HOME 
FOR GIRLS, ANCHIRI, 

ALAKKODE, 
ANCHIRI, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

85 10/01/2026 SHYNI MATHEW ABRAHAM STEPHEN 
(HSBN)

PLAKKOOTTATHIL, 
MUTTOM P O, 

MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 
685587, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

86 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAFWAN E S  

E S SULAIMAN 
DARIMI (FTHR)

EDAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKAVALA, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

87 10/01/2026 SACHU SOJAN K A THOMAS 
THOMAS (OTHR)

kallarackal, 
cheppukulam, 
udumbanooor, 

cheppukulam, 685581, 
thodupuzha

  

88 10/01/2026 JUDITH GEORGE VARKEY (FTHR) 11/404 
KUNNATHUPALACKAL 

HOUSE, KANAL 
ROAD, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

89 10/01/2026 PRINCE MOHAN MOHANAN  P K 
(FTHR)

PAZHAPLACKAL, 
MANAKKAD, 
MANAKKAD, 

MANAKKAD P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

90 10/01/2026 MOHANAN P K KUNJUOONJU (FTHR) PAZHAPLACKAL, 
MANAKKAD, 
MANAKKAD, 

MANAKKAD P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

91 10/01/2026 ADNAN HARIS HARIS (FTHR) KALLIKUNNEL, 
EDAVETTY, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

92 10/01/2026 JOLLY GEORGE ALIYAMMA 
VARGHESE (MTHR)

KARAKKUNNEL, 
EAST KALOOR, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
EAST KALOOR P O, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

93 10/01/2026 ASHNA SUDHEER SUDHEER S (FTHR) CHENAKKARAKUNNEL, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

94 10/01/2026 VIJAYAN C K KESAVAN (FTHR) CHAZHIKKARA 
HOUSE, KUNINJI, 

PURAPUZHA, 
KUNINJI, 685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

95 10/01/2026 ANIL M A C K APPUKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

02/199-A 
MEENATTOOR, 
PURAPUZHA, 
PURAPUZHA, 

PURAPUZHA, 685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

96 10/01/2026 FATHIMA C H ASHA M K (MTHR) PAZHERIYIL, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

97 10/01/2026 SHIHAB P RASSAC RASSAC (FTHR) PODIPARACKAL, 
MUNDANMUDY, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
MUNDANMUDY, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

98 10/01/2026 AJMIYA ZAIRAH V H UMMER ALI 
(FTHR)

9/429 A1, 
VANIYAPURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMURY, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

99 10/01/2026 NANDU MANOJ MANOJ (FTHR) VANIYAPURAYIL, 
KANJIRAMATTAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

100 10/01/2026 DIVYA 
GANGADHARAN 

KIRAN K NAIR 
(FTHR)

PADINJAREPUTHENPURAYIL, 
KAITHAKODE, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

101 10/01/2026 Ajith C Biju Sindhu Biju (MTHR) Changakizhakkethil, 
Mulappuram,Kottakkavala, 

Karimannoor, 
Karimannoor, 685584, 

Thodupuzha

  

102 10/01/2026 JABBAR YOOSAF (FTHR) ARANJANAL, 
PAINKULAM, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
MAILACOMBU, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

103 10/01/2026 ASIF JABBAR JABBAR A J  (FTHR) ARANJANAL, 
PYNKULAM, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
MYLACOMBU, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

104 10/01/2026 ALFIYA ILLIAS ILLIAS K M (FTHR) 02/412 
KULATHINKAL, 

AMAYAPRA, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

AMAYAPRA, 685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

105 10/01/2026 KRISHNA P M MADHUDHARANPILLAI 
P K (FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
KANJIRAMATTAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

106 10/01/2026 OMANA 
GOPALAKRISHNAN

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

ARACKAL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

107 10/01/2026 JOSEPH E K KURIAN (FTHR) 35/432 - A, 
ELAYACHIYANICKAL, 

MANAKKAD, 
THODUPUZHA, 

MANAKKAD, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

108 10/01/2026 AJITHA SAJI SAJIMON M R (HSBN) MUDAKKUZHA 
HOUSE, 

VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 
VENGALLOOR, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

109 10/01/2026 RAMZYMOL P A SIRAJUDEEN V A 
(HSBN)

VELLIKULATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPILLICHIRA, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

110 10/01/2026 AJMI HABEEB HABEEB K P (FTHR) 16/288, 
KOCHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KARIKKODE, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

111 10/01/2026 SHRUTHY M  AYYAPPADAS T K  
(HSBN)

THOTTUMKARAYIL, 
MUTTOM P O, 

MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 
685587, 

THODUPUZHA

  

112 10/01/2026 SONIYA T JOHN JOHN (FTHR) 1/51 - 
THURUTHIPPILLIL, 

NEYYASSERY, 
NEYYASSERY, 
NEYYASSERY, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

113 10/01/2026 ALTHAF SAJEER SAJEER M S (FTHR) 15/83 MUNDACKAL, 
UNDAPLAVU, 
KARIKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

114 10/01/2026 SAJIMON M R RAGHAVAN (FTHR) MUDAKKUZHA 
HOUSE, 

VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 
VENGALLOOR, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

115 10/01/2026 ASHKAR NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) KANDARMADATHIL, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

116 10/01/2026 SALMA JABBAR A J (HSBN) ARANJANAL, 
PAINKULAM, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
MAILACOMBU, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

117 10/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA M S SAJIMON M R (FTHR) MUDAKKUZHA 
HOUSE, 

VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 
VENGALLOOR, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

118 10/01/2026 FAVAS BASHEER BASHEER P A (FTHR) PUTHUSSERIL 
HOUSE, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

119 10/01/2026 AFSAL SAJEER SAJEER  (FTHR) 15/83 MUNDACKAL, 
UNDAPLAVU, 
KARIKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

120 10/01/2026 SULUMOL K T ASHKAR NOUSHAD 
(HSBN)

KANDARMADATHIL, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

121 10/01/2026 Yedhukrishnan P J VIdhu Thankappan 
(MTHR)

Puthusseril, Manakkad, 
Thodupuzha, 

Puthuperiyaram, 
685608, Thodupuzha

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

122 10/01/2026 ADHUL KRISHNA M 
S 

SAJIMON M R (FTHR) MUDAKKUZHA 
HOUSE, 

VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 
VENGALLOOR, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

123 10/01/2026 FEMI FATHIMA P S SHEREEF P F (FTHR) PADIPURACKAL, 
UNDAPLAVU, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

124 10/01/2026 CHANDRIKA GOPINATHAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

VIRIPPELIMATTATHIL, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM 

P O,CHITTOOR, 
MANAKKAD, 

PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

125 10/01/2026 BASHEER P A ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERIL 
HOUSE, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

126 10/01/2026 AJMAL SHUKKOOR SHUKKOOR K P  
(FTHR)

KIZHAKEMADATHIL, 
EDAVETTY, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

127 10/01/2026 P J Harikrishnan Vidhu  Thankappan 
(MTHR)

Puthusseril, Manakkad, 
Thodupuzha, 

Puthuperiyaram, 
685608, Thodupuzha

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

128 10/01/2026 TINY BABU DEETHUL T JOY 
(HSBN)

2/256  
NELLIKUNNEL, 
PURAPUZHA, 
PURAPUZHA, 

PURAPUZHA, 685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

129 10/01/2026 ANNS MARIA 
ANTONY 

STELLA ANTONY 
(MTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
VANDAMATTOM, 

KODIKULAM, 
VANDAMATTOM, 

685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

130 10/01/2026 MARIA BIJU BIJU THOMAS (FTHR) 33/05,Kulangara, 
Alakode, Alakode, 
Kalayanthani P O, 

685588, Thodupuzha

  

131 10/01/2026 EMIL THERESA 
ALEX  

ALEX SEBASTIAN  
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

132 10/01/2026 ARYA BABU BABU T S (FTHR) THEKKEVEETTIL, 
WEST KODIKULAM, 
KODIKULAM, WEST 

KODIKULAM, 685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

133 10/01/2026 CHRISTY JOSEPH JOSEPH K JOHN 
(FTHR)

kodathara house, 
karimannoor, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

134 10/01/2026 LIMYA MATHEW Aneesh Mathew (HSBN) 84B/05,Ettackal, 
Anchirikavala, Alakode, 

Kalayanthani P O, 
685588, Thodupuzha

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

135 10/01/2026 Abhaydev Manoj Manoj CR (FTHR) 1/161 Chelasseril, 
Arikuzha, Manakkad, 

Arikuzha, 685608, 
Thodupuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


